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Cornetto Classico (Wall's)
Pack Size: 24 X 120ML

Product Description:
A crispy baked wafer coated from top to bottom with a chocolatey layer,
combined with delicious vanilla-flavour ice cream, and topped with
hazelnut and meringue pieces.

Brand: Wall's

Ingredient Declaration: Ingredients: Reconstituted skimmed MILK, coconut fat, glucose syrup, sugar,
WHEAT flour, fructose, HAZELNUT pieces (3%), fat-reduced cocoa powder,
sunflower oil, emulsifiers (sunflower lecithins, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids,
ammonium phosphatides), potato starch, stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum,
carrageenan), salt, whey solids (MILK), skimmed MILK powder or concentrate,
caramelised sugar syrup, flavourings (contains MILK).

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Cereal, Gluten, Milk, Nuts
MAY CONTAIN Peanuts, Soya

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

Yes

Almond nuts May
Contain

Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts Yes
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 196 kcal / 821 kJ
Fat 11 g
of which Saturates 8.1 g
Carbohydrate 21 g
of which Sugars 11 g
Fibre No Data
Protein 2.1 g
Salt 0.13 g

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Directions For Use:

Storage Instructions: Store at -18ºC

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


